Nevada County Online Tax Sale
Bidding Starts Nov Nov 10 @ 11 AM (ET)
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Auction
ID
723676 08-210-14-000
12-091-17-000,
12-091-18-000,
723677 12-091-19-000

APN

723678 12-230-21-000

723679 16-601-15-000
723680 18-320-38-000

723681 33-050-19-000
723682 34-030-19-000
723683 48-050-29-000

Auction Ends Minimum

Nov 14 (ET)
1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:15PM
1:15PM

1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM

Bid Property Address
$29,800 NA

14900 & 15016 & 15033
$15,300 BROOKS RD

$35,800 12963 PEARSON RD

$33,700 12584 PROSSER DAM RD
$2,000 10033 BRUNSWICK RD

$47,100 19238 JAYHAWK DR
$7,600 15405 CARNELIAN CT
$8,300 NA

City
GRASS VALLEY

GRASS VALLEY

GRASS VALLEY

TRUCKEE
TRUCKEE

PENN VALLEY
NEVADA CITY
TRUCKEE

Zip
95945

95945

95945

96161
96161

95946
95959
96161

Acreage Bonds

2.57

4.05

16.36

1.50
0.10

0.34
10.51
103.26

NO

NO

NO

NO
NO

NO
NO
NO

State IRS
Liens Liens
NO NO
NO NO
NO NO
NO NO
NO NO
NO NO
YES NO
NO NO

Add'l Info

Land only

Land only - three Assessor's
Parcel Numbers, one legal lot.
Sold together.

Single family residence on land.
Could not locate property due to
lack of address markers.

Condition unknown. Sold "as-is"
Single family residence. Multi-

story home on land. Vehicles
not sold with property and if left
will become the responsibility of
the winning bidder to remove.
Home sold "as is".

Land only
Single Family Residence in LWW

Subdivision. Solid waste on
property that will become
responsibility of winning bidder
if not removed prior to sale.
Home sold "as is"

Land only

Land only

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Nevada



