## Nevada County Online Tax Sale Bidding Starts Nov Nov 10 @ 11 AM (ET)

Auction		Auction Ends	Minimum				_		State	IRS	
ID	APN	Nov 14 (ET)	Bid	Property Address	City	Zip	Acreage	Bonds	Liens	Liens	Add'l Info
723676	08-210-14-000	1:00 PM	\$29,800	NA	GRASS VALLEY	95945	2.57	NO	NO	NO	Land only
	12-091-17-000,										Land only - three Assessor's
	12-091-18-000,			14900 & 15016 & 15033							Parcel Numbers, one legal lot.
723677	12-091-19-000	1:00 PM	\$15,300	BROOKS RD	<b>GRASS VALLEY</b>	95945	4.05	NO	NO	NO	Sold together.
											Single family residence on land.
											Could not locate property due to
											lack of address markers.
723678	12-230-21-000	1:00 PM	\$35,800	12963 PEARSON RD	<b>GRASS VALLEY</b>	95945	16.36	NO	NO	NO	Condition unknown. Sold "as-is"
											Single family residence. Multi-
											story home on land. Vehicles
											not sold with property and if left
											will become the responsibility of
											the winning bidder to remove.
723679	16-601-15-000	1:15 PM	\$33,700	12584 PROSSER DAM RD	TRUCKEE	96161	1.50	NO	NO	NO	Home sold "as is".
723680	18-320-38-000	1:15 PM	\$2,000	10033 BRUNSWICK RD	TRUCKEE	96161	0.10	NO	NO	NO	Land only
											Single Family Residence in LWW
											Subdivision. Solid waste on
											property that will become
											responsibility of winning bidder
											if not removed prior to sale.
723681	33-050-19-000	1:15 PM	\$47,100	19238 JAYHAWK DR	PENN VALLEY	95946	0.34	NO	NO	NO	Home sold "as is"
723682	34-030-19-000	1:30 PM	\$7,600	15405 CARNELIAN CT	NEVADA CITY	95959	10.51	NO	YES	NO	Land only
723683	48-050-29-000	1:30 PM	\$8,300	NA	TRUCKEE	96161	103.26	NO	NO	NO	Land only